
“THESE LIGHTS WE KINDLE CARRY ITS PROMISE”
RABBI LEAH DOBENER-SCHER

Candle Lighting Times 5785 (2024-2025)
October 2
October 3
October 4
October 11
October 16
October 17
October 18
October 23
October 24
October 25
November 1
November 3

November 8
November 15
November 22
November 29
December 6
December 13
December 20
January 27
January 3, 2025
January 10
January 17
January 24
January 31
February 7
February 14
February 21
February 28
March 7
March 9

March 14
March 21
April 28
April 4
April 11
April 12
April 13

April 18
April 19
April 25
May 2
May 9
May 16
May 23
May 30
June 1
June 2
June 6
June 13
June 20
June 27 
July 4
July 11
July 18
July 25
August 1
August 8
August 15
August 22
August 29
September 5
September 12
September 19
September 22

6:24 PM
7:20 PM
6:20 PM
6:09 PM
6:02 PM
6:59 PM
5:59 PM
5:51 PM
6:49 PM
5:49 PM
5:40 PM

4:32 PM
4:26 PM
4:21 PM
4:18 PM
4:17 PM
4:18 PM
4:20 PM
4:24 PM
4:30 PM
4:37 PM
4:44 PM
4:53 PM
5:01 PM
5:10 PM
5:18 PM
5:27 PM
5:35 PM
5:43 PM

6:50 PM
6:58 PM
7:05 PM
7:12 PM
7:20 PM
8:21 PM
8:22 PM

7:27 PM
8:29 PM 
7:34 PM
7:41 PM
7:49 PM
7:55 PM
8:02 PM
8:08 PM
8:09 PM
9:17 PM
8:12 PM
8:16 PM
8:18 PM
8:19 PM
8:18 PM
8:16 PM
8:12 PM
8:06 PM
7:59 PM
7:51 PM
7:41 PM
7:31 PM
7:20 PM
7:09 PM
6:58 PM
6:46 PM
6:41 PM

Reference:
https://www.chabadlehighvalley.com

(18104)

Rosh Hashanah
Rosh Hashanah

Yom Kippur
Sukkot
Sukkot

Shemini Atzeret
Simchat Torah

 Daylight Saving 
 Time Ends

Daylight Saving 
Time Begins

Pesach 
Pesach 

Pesach 
Pesach

Shavuot
Shavuot

Rosh 
Hashanah 

5786


