"THESE LIGHTS WE KINDLE CARRY ITS PROMISE" RABBI LEAH DOBENER-SCHER

Candle Lighting Times 5785 (2024-2025)

October 2 Rosh Hashana	h 6:24 PM	April 18	Pesach	7:27 PM
October 3 Rosh Hashana	h 7:20 PM	April 19	Pesach	8:29 PM
October 4	6:20 PM	April 25		7:34 PM
October 11 Yom Kippur	6:09 PM	May 2		7:41 PM
October 16 Sukkot	6:02 PM	May 9		7:49 PM
October 17 Sukkot	6:59 PM	May 16		7:55 PM
October 18	5:59 PM	May 23		8:02 PM
October 23 Shemini Atzere	et 5:51 PM	May 30		8:08 PM
October 24 Simchat Torah	6:49 PM	June 1	Shavuot	8:09 PM
October 25	5:49 PM	June 2	Shavuot	9:17 PM
November 1	5:40 PM	June 6		8:12 PM
November 3 Daylight Saving	g	June 13		8:16 PM
Time Ends		June 20		8:18 PM
November 8	4:32 PM	June 27		8:19 PM
November 15	4:26 PM	July 4		8:18 PM
November 22	4:21 PM	July 11		8:16 PM
November 29	4:18 PM	July 18		8:12 PM
December 6	4:17 PM	July 25		8:06 PM
December 13	4:18 PM	August 1		7:59 PM
December 20	4:20 PM	August 8		7:51 PM
January 27	4:24 PM	August 15		7:41 PM
January 3, 2025	4:30 PM	August 22		7:31 PM
January 10	4:37 PM	August 29		7:20 PM
January 17	4:44 PM	September 5		7:09 PM
January 24	4:53 PM	September 12		6:58 PM
January 31	5:01 PM	September 19		6:46 PM
February 7	5:10 PM	September 22	Rosh	6:41 PM
February 14	5:18 PM		Hashanah	
February 21	5:27 PM		5786	
February 28	5:35 PM			
March 7	5:43 PM		Reference:	
March 9 Daylight Savin	g	https://www	.chabadlehighva	llev com
Time Begins		<u>nccps.// www</u>	(18104)	<u>incy.com</u>
March 14	6:50 PM		. ,	
March 21	6:58 PM			
April 28	7:05 PM			
April 4	7:12 PM			
April 11	7:20 PM		Y	
April 12 Pesach	8:21 PM	Ιεννιςμ	Family Serv	ICE
April 13 Pesach	8:22 PM		HE LEHIGH VALLEY	